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200609060004
37570

09/06/2006
09:38:57

SAXON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WELLS
FARGO BANK

200802080000
53360

02/08/2008
12:38:45

SAXON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK TRUST
COMPANY
AMERICAS
FKA

200703130001
12730

03/13/2007
11:39:13

SAXON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK TRUST
COMPANY
AMERICAS

200908210003
23610

08/21/2009
03:52:44

SAXON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

200909150003
51740

09/15/2009
10:43:00

SAXON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

200912290004
73920

12/29/2009
02:18:08

SAXON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

201001040000
00690

01/04/2010
12:45:44

SAXON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY


