Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200609060004 37570	09/06/2006 09:38:57	SAXON MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WELLS FARGO BANK						
200802080000 53360	02/08/2008 12:38:45	SAXON MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS FKA						
200703130001 12730	03/13/2007 11:39:13	SAXON MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS						
200908210003 23610	08/21/2009 03:52:44	SAXON MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON						
200909150003 51740	09/15/2009 10:43:00	SAXON MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY						
200912290004 73920	12/29/2009 02:18:08	SAXON MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY						
201001040000 00690	01/04/2010 12:45:44	SAXON MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY						